5/8/2025

2025 State Festival for Bandlink

SCBDA STATE CPA - Lexington High School

7 Warm Up |Concert Time |Clinic End |

Ensemble Class

8:30: AM
9:00: AM
9:30: AM
10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM

12:30: PM
1:00: PM
1:30: PM
2:00: PM
2:30: PM
3:00: PM

4:00: PM
4:30: PM
5:00: PM
5:30: PM

9:00: AM
9:30: AM

10:00: AM
10:30: AM
11:00: AM
11:30: AM

1:00:
1:30:
2:00:
2:30:
3:00:
3:30:

4:30:
5:00:
5:30:
6:00:

PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

PM
PM
PM
PM

9:50: AM
10:20: AM
10:50: AM
11:20: AM
11:50: AM
12:20: PM

1:50: PM
2:20: PM
2:50: PM
3:20: PM
3:50: PM
4:20: PM

5:20: PM
5:50: PM
6:20: PM
6:50: PM

Lakeside Middle School Il
Powdersville Middle School I
Dutch Fork MS 8th Grade Il
Spaulding Middle School Concert Band Il
Chapin MS Concert Band Il

LUNCH LUNCH

LUNCH LUNCH
Sandhills MS Gold Band Il
Blue Ridge Middle School 8th Grade Band Il
Moore Middle School I

Oakbrook Middle School 8th Grade Band Il

Sneed Middle School Honor Band \Y
BREAK BREAK

Sedgefield Middle School Symphonic Band Il

Laing Middle School \Y,

D.R. Hill MS Symphonic Band \Y]

Cario Middle School \Y,



