SCBDA STATE CPA - Lexington High School				
Saturday, May 10, 2025				
Warm Up	<b>Concert Time</b>	Clinic End	Ensemble	Class
8:30: AM	9:00: AM	9:50: AM		
9:00: AM	9:30: AM	10:20: AM	Lakeside Middle School	П
9:30: AM	10:00: AM	10:50: AM	Powdersville Middle School	III
10:00: AM	10:30: AM	11:20: AM	Dutch Fork MS 8th Grade	П
10:30: AM	11:00: AM	11:50: AM	Spaulding Middle School Concert Band	П
11:00: AM	11:30: AM	12:20: PM	Chapin MS Concert Band	П
			LUNCH	LUNCH
			LUNCH	LUNCH
12:30: PM	1:00: PM	1:50: PM	Sandhills MS Gold Band	П
1:00: PM	1:30: PM	2:20: PM	Blue Ridge Middle School 8th Grade Band	П
1:30: PM	2:00: PM	2:50: PM	Moore Middle School	III
2:00: PM	2:30: PM	3:20: PM		
2:30: PM	3:00: PM	3:50: PM	Oakbrook Middle School 8th Grade Band	П
3:00: PM	3:30: PM	4:20: PM	Sneed Middle School Honor Band	IV
			BREAK	BREAK
4:00: PM	4:30: PM	5:20: PM	Sedgefield Middle School Symphonic Band	II
4:30: PM	5:00: PM	5:50: PM	Laing Middle School	IV
5:00: PM	5:30: PM	6:20: PM	D.R. Hill MS Symphonic Band	IV
5:30: PM	6:00: PM	6:50: PM	Cario Middle School	IV